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Online: www.VINCENZOSonline.com Online: www.VINCENZOSonline.com Online: www.VINCENZOSonline.comEmail: orders@VINCENZOSonline.com Email: orders@VINCENZOSonline.com Email: orders@VINCENZOSonline.com

Tel: (519)741-1437 Tel: (519)741-1437 Tel: (519)741-1437 

Fax (519)741-1903 Fax (519)741-1903 Fax (519)741-1903

Toppings

Tomato Sauce

Green Olives

Green Peppers

Mushrooms

Pesto Sauce

Mozzarella

 Non Dairy

#2 Select a Sauce
Artichoke Caponata

Roasted Garlic &Oil

#3 Select 1 Cheese
Goat Cheese- $2

Tomato Sauce

Pesto Sauce

#4 Select any 3 Toppings and/or  Meats
Toppings

Bocconcini 

Toppings
Onions

Pineapple

Hot Peppers 

 

Hot & Spicy Topper

NAME: ________________________ TIME:__________

Green Olives

Mushrooms

Black Olives

 

Hot & Spicy Topper

Tomatoes

Prosciutto

 

Meat

Pepperoni Chicken

Ham Genoa Salami

Pancetta

 

Extra portion Charge (7" & 8"- 50cents) (Larger Sizes $1)

Premium Topping - Extra Charge

Sun Dried Tomatoes Artichokes

Roasted Red Peppers

Finishing Drizzle

Bocconcini 
Gourmet Blend

Onions

Pineapple

Hot Peppers 

 

 

Dairy Free Mozzarella
No Cheese

Extra portion Charge (7" & 8"- 50cents) (Larger Sizes $1)

8" Regular Crust $5.99

8" Thin Crust $5.99 10" Gluten Free Cauliflower

12" Regular Crust $11.99

Mozzarella

12" Thin Crust $11.99

Round Pinsa Crust $12.99

#1 Select the Crust

Alternative Crust

$16.99

#4 Select any 3 Toppings and/or  Meats

Tomatoes

Roasted Red Peppers

Sun Dried Tomatoes

#1 Select the Crust

#2 Select a Sauce

#3 Select 1 Cheese
Mozzarella

 

Bocconcini 
Gourmet Blend

Goat Cheese- $2

Dairy Free Mozzarella
No Cheese

$16.99

12" Regular Crust

12" Thin Crust

Tomato Sauce

Prices Subject to Change. Price do 

not include tax. (Nov 2023)

Black Olives

Green Olives

Mushrooms

Hot Peppers 

 

Chicken

Pancetta

Hot & Spicy Topper

Extra portion Charge (7" & 8"- 50cents) (Larger Sizes $1)

NAME: ________________________ TIME:__________

Genoa Salami

Pepperoni

Meat

Chili Oil DrizzleBalsamic Drizzle

 

Finishing Drizzle

  

Ham

Premium Topping - Extra Charge

Regular Crust

Prosciutto

Extra portion Charge (7" & 8"- 50cents) (Larger Sizes $1)

Non Dairy

$12.99Round Pinsa Crust

Regular Crust Alternative Crust

$5.998" Regular Crust

8" Thin Crust $5.99

$11.99

$11.99

10" Gluten Free Cauliflower

Pesto Sauce

Artichoke Caponata

Roasted Garlic &Oil

Premium Topping Charge (7" & 8"- $2) (Larger Sizes $3)

Artichokes

Green Peppers

Onions

Pineapple

Premium Topping Charge (7" & 8"- $2) (Larger Sizes $3)

Meat

Pepperoni

Ham Genoa Salami

Extra portion Charge (7" & 8"- 50cents) (Larger Sizes $1)

Premium Topping - Extra Charge

Sun Dried Tomatoes Artichokes

Roasted Red Peppers

Premium Topping Charge (7" & 8"- $2) (Larger Sizes $3)

Prosciutto

 

Chicken

Pancetta

 

Tomatoes

Green Peppers

Black Olives

Roasted Garlic &Oil

#3 Select 1 Cheese
Goat Cheese- $2

Non Dairy
Dairy Free Mozzarella
No Cheese

Extra portion Charge (7" & 8"- 50cents) (Larger Sizes $1)

#4 Select any 3 Toppings and/or  Meats

Gourmet Blend

#1 Select the Crust

Alternative Crust

$16.99

#2 Select a Sauce
Artichoke Caponata

Regular Crust

8" Regular Crust $5.99

Round Pinsa Crust $12.99

$11.99

8" Thin Crust $5.99 10" Gluten Free Cauliflower

12" Regular Crust $11.99

12" Thin Crust

Finishing Drizzle

Balsamic Drizzle Chili Oil Drizzle

 

NAME: ________________________ TIME:__________

Prices Subject to Change. Price do not 

include tax. (Nov 2023)

Balsamic Drizzle Chili Oil Drizzle

Prices Subject to Change. Price do not 

include tax. (Nov 2023)

Create your own Pizza Create your own Pizza Create your own Pizza


